
GCSE SUMMER 2024
GCSE NEA Deadlines: AQA 7th May (Art & Design 31st May) - Pearson 15th May - OCR 15th May (PE 15th March)

Prom: Friday 28th June
Results Day: Thursday 22nd August 2024

Date AM PM

TBC GCSE MFL Speaking: w/b 22nd April
GCSE Art and Design tbc
GCSE Photography tbc
GCSE 3D Design tbc

Thursday 9th May GCSE Religious Studies Paper 1 (1hr 45mins) GCSE Drama (1hr 45mins)

Friday 10th May GCSE Biology Paper 1 (1hr 45mins)
GCSE Combined Science Biology Paper 1 (1hr 15mins)

BTEC TA Child Development (2hrs)

Monday 13th May GCSE English Literature Paper 1 (1hr 45mins) CNC Sport Studies Unit R184 (1hr 15mins)

Tuesday 14th May GCSE French Listening Tier F (35mins)
GCSE French Listening Tier H (45mins)
GCSE French Reading Tier F (45mins)
GCSE French Reading Tier H (1hr)

Wednesday 15th May GCSE History Paper 1 (1hr 15mins) GCSE Computer Science Paper 1 (1hr 30mins)

Thursday 16th May GCSE Maths Paper 1 (1hr 30mins) GCSE Religious Studies Paper 2 (1hr 45mins)

Friday 17th May GCSE Chemistry Paper 1 (1hr 45mins)
GCSE Combined Science Chemistry Paper 1 (1hr 15mins)

GCSE Geography Paper 1 (1hr 30mins)

Monday 20th May GCSE English Literature Paper 2 (2hrs 15mins)



Date AM PM

Tuesday 21st May GCSE Computer Science Paper 2 (2hrs)

Wednesday 22nd May GCSE Physics Paper 1 (1hr 45mins)
GCSE Combined Science Physics Paper 1 (1hr 15mins)

GCSE PE Unit 1 (1hr)

Thursday 23rd May GCSE English Language Paper 1 (1hr 45mins)

Friday 24th May GCSE French Writing Tier F (1hr)
GCSE French Writing Tier H (1hr 15mins)

Half Term

Monday 3rd June GCSE Maths Paper 2 (1hr 30mins) GCSE PE Unit 2 (1hr)

Tuesday 4th June GCSE Spanish Listening Tier F (35mins)
GCSE Spanish Listening Tier H (45mins)
GCSE Spanish Reading Tier F (45mins)
GCSE Spanish Reading Tier H (1hr)

GCSE History Paper 2 (1hr 45mins)

Wednesday 5th June GCSE Geography Paper 2 (1hr 30mins)

Thursday 6th June GCSE English Language Paper 2 (1hr 45mins) CONTINGENCY SESSION
NCFE Business and Enterprise (1hr 30mins)

Friday 7th June GCSE Biology Paper 2 (1hr 45mins)
GCSE Combined Science Biology Paper 2 (1hr 15mins)

Monday 10th June GCSE Maths Paper 3 (1hr 30mins) GCSE Spanish Writing Tier F (1hr)
GCSE Spanish Writing Tier H (1hr 15mins)
CNC Creative iMedia Unit R093 (1hr 30mins)

Tuesday 11th June GCSE Chemistry Paper 2 (1hr 45mins) L2 Certificate in Further Maths Paper 1 (1hr



Date AM PM

GCSE Combined Science Chemistry Paper 2 (1hr
15mins)

45mins)
GCSE History Paper 3 (1hr 20mins)

Wednesday 12th June

Thursday 13th June CONTINGENCY SESSION

Friday 14th June GCSE Geography Paper 3 (1hr 15mins) GCSE Physics Paper 2 (1hr 45mins)
GCSE Combined Science Physics Paper 2 (1hr 15mins)

Monday 17th June GCSE Music Component 3 (1hr 45mins)

Tuesday 18th June

Wednesday 19th June L2 Certificate in Further Maths Paper 2 (1hr 45mins)

Thursday 20th June VA Hospitality and Catering Unit 1 (1hr 20mins)

Friday 21st June

Monday 24th June

Tuesday 25th June

Wednesday 26th June CONTINGENCY DAY


